
Summer Calendar 2023      

Friday, June 9 	 	 	 	 	 Closed - Teacher In-Service Day


Monday, June 12	 	 	 	 First day of summer program for Preschool, 	 	 	 

	 	 	 	 	 	 Kindergarten, and School Age


Monday-Friday, July 3-7	 	 	 Closed - Summer Break


Friday, August 18	 	 	  	 Student Assessments available


Wednesday, August 23		 	 	 Final day of summer program for Preschool, 	 	 	 

	 	 	 	 	 	 Kindergarten, and School Age


Thursday-Friday, August 24-25	 	 Closed - Teacher In-Service Day
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School Calendar 2023-2024        


Thursday-Friday, August 24-25	 	 Closed - Teacher In-Service Days


Monday, August 28	 	 	 	 First day for Preschool 1, Preschool 2, and Kindergarten


Monday, September 4		 	 	 Closed for Labor Day

 	 	 	  

Wednesday, November 22	 	 	 Student assessments available


Thursday-Friday, November 23-24	 	 Closed for Thanksgiving


Monday, November 27	 	 	 Closed for Parent-Teacher Conferences


Monday, December 25—Monday, January 1 	 Closed for Winter Break


Tuesday, January 2	 	 	 	 Classes resume

	 	 	 	 	 	  

Thursday, March 28-Monday, April 1	 	 Closed for Spring Break


Monday, May 27	 	 	 	 Closed for Memorial Day


Friday, May 31	 	 	 	 	 Student assessments available 


Wednesday-Thursday, June 5-6		 	 Final Days/ End of the year ceremony for PS 1 and PS 2 		
	 	 	 	 	 	 and Kindergarten Graduation!


Friday, June 7	 	 	 	 	 Closed  Teacher In-Service Day		 	 	 
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